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This'll fall on deaf ears.
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B. Racetrack domiciles
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C. Chaucer's ___ of Bath
 69 

 
103

 
 99 

 
 82 

.

D. Where to ride Space
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E. Chestnut Turban or Apple
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F. Exact copy
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G. Downside to ladder in a
children's game  30 
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H. Below par
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I. Author of historical epic
The Civil War  38 
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J. When one wishes
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K. Where we heard,
"Heeeere's Johnny!" 115
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L. Harlech or Conwy
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M. Longtime breakfast favorite
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N. Variable work schedule
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O. Speeds
 76 

 
 37 

 
 18 

 
 60 

.


